

Selfridges Selection 24 Days of Chocolates advent calendar refill

Reusable calendars are available to purchase online. Please see: Reusable cloth advent calendar 81cm

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Milk

Soya

Soybean

BACK OF PACK SPEC NUTRITIONAL

Foiled Milk Chocolate Balls for Advent

Weight - 3 (Kg)

Portion Size (g) - 13

Energy (kj) - 100g Contains(2201.0000) Per Portion(286.0000)

Energy (kcal) - 100g Contains(526.0000) Per Portion(68.0000)

Fat (g) - 100g Contains(28.0000) Per Portion(3.6000)

of which Saturates (g) - 100g Contains(17.0000) Per Portion(2.2000)

Carbohydrate (g) - 100g Contains(62.0000) Per Portion(8.1000)

of which Sugar (g) - 100g Contains(58.0000) Per Portion(7.5000)

Fibre (g) - 100g Contains(.0000) Per Portion(.0000)

Protein (g) - 100g Contains(6.2000) Per Portion(.8000)

Salt (g) - 100g Contains(.1800) Per Portion(.0230)

Chocolate Coins for advent

Weight - 109 (g)

Portion Size (g) - 10

Energy (kj) - 100g Contains(2180.0000) Per Portion(.0000)

Energy (kcal) - 100g Contains(521.0000) Per Portion(.0000)

Fat (g) - 100g Contains(27.7000) Per Portion(.0000)

of which Saturates (g) - 100g Contains(16.6000) Per Portion(.0000)

Carbohydrate (g) - 100g Contains(60.0000) Per Portion(.0000)

of which Sugar (g) - 100g Contains(58.7000) Per Portion(.0000)

Fibre (g) - 100g Contains(3.0000) Per Portion(.0000)

Protein (g) - 100g Contains(6.1000) Per Portion(.0000)

Salt (g) - 100g Contains(.1200) Per Portion(.0000)

Milk Chocolate Slims (Loose for Advent Refill)

Weight - 10 (g)

Portion Size (g) - 10

Energy (kj) - 100g Contains(2357.0000) Per Portion(236.0000)

Energy (kcal) - 100g Contains(563.0000) Per Portion(56.0000)

Fat (g) - 100g Contains(36.2000) Per Portion(3.6000)

of which Saturates (g) - 100g Contains(21.8000) Per Portion(2.2000)

Carbohydrate (g) - 100g Contains(50.9000) Per Portion(5.1000)

of which Sugar (g) - 100g Contains(49.9000) Per Portion(5.0000)

Fibre (g) - 100g Contains(2.1000) Per Portion(.2000)
Protein (g) - 100g Contains(7.0000) Per Portion(.7000)
Salt (g) - 100g Contains(.2100) Per Portion(.0210)

BACK OF PACK RECIPE NUTRITIONAL

Portion Size (g) - 11
Energy (kj) - 100g Contains(2246) Per Portion(174)
Energy (kcal) - 100g Contains(536.67) Per Portion(41.33)
Fat (g) - 100g Contains(30.63) Per Portion(2.4)
Carbohydrate (g) - 100g Contains(57.63) Per Portion(4.4)
of which Sugar (g) - 100g Contains(55.53) Per Portion(4.17)
Fibre (g) - 100g Contains(1.7) Per Portion(0.07)
Protein (g) - 100g Contains(6.43) Per Portion(0.5)
Salt (g) - 100g Contains(0.17) Per Portion(0.01)

BACK OF PACK INGREDIENTS

Foiled Milk Chocolate Balls for Advent

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk(Milk), Cocoa Mass, Dried Whey (Milk), Lactose(Milk),
Butteroil(Milk), Soya Lecithin(Soya), Vanilla Flavouring

Chocolate Coins for advent

Cane Sugar, Whole Milk Powder(Milk), Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla
Flavouring

Milk Chocolate Slims (Loose for Advent Refill)

Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder(Milk), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(Soybean
) , Natural Vanilla Flavouring

RECIPE ALLERGENS

Shellfish and Crustaceans - No

Molluscs - No

Peanuts, unrefined peanut oil or derivatives - No

Sulphites 10mg/Kg SO2 - No

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.